
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Bid Package Predecessors Resource Names

23 Sports Complex 36 days Fri 5/19/17 Fri 7/7/17 BP 2

24 Field Lighting / Electrical Work 36 days Fri 5/19/17 Fri 7/7/17 BP 2 Heineken

1 Middle School 79 days Tue 5/23/17 Fri 9/8/17

2 Replace Student Lockers-BP1 23 days Tue 5/23/17 Thu 6/22/17 BP1

4 Demo Old Lockers/Construct Base 10 days Tue 5/23/17 Mon 6/5/17 BP1 Carley

3 Install New Lockers 10 days Fri 6/9/17 Thu 6/22/17 BP1 KCD

16 Replace VAV box flex duct 14 days Tue 5/23/17 Fri 6/9/17 BP2 Cen. Mech.

9 Exterior drainage issues 30 days Mon 6/5/17 Fri 7/14/17 BP2 Blueville,C&A

6 Demo flooring / demo toilet partitions / 

demo drinking fountains and hand sinks

6 days Tue 6/6/17 Tue 6/13/17 BP2 4 Floor 

Perfect,Carley,Cen. 

Mech.

7 Move commons bleachers out 2 days Wed 6/7/17 Thu 6/8/17 BP2 6FS-5 days KCD

8 Repair wall cracks 10 days Mon 6/19/17 Fri 6/30/17 BP2 C&A

14 Replace Roofing-Standing Seam Only- Over 

Classrooms

42 days Mon 6/19/17 Tue 8/15/17 BP2 Danker

18 Paint 15 days Mon 6/19/17 Fri 7/7/17 BP2 6 Carley

17 Intercom and clock system 20 days Mon 6/26/17 Fri 7/21/17 BP2 ECI

19 Gym and commons sound system 20 days Mon 6/26/17 Fri 7/21/17 BP2 ECI

10 New VCT and Carpet 15 days Thu 6/29/17 Wed 7/19/17 BP2 18FS-7 days Country Carpet

11 New Drinking Fountains 5 days Wed 7/5/17 Tue 7/11/17 BP2 Cen. Mech.

5 New Toilet Partitions 15 days Mon 7/10/17 Fri 7/28/17 BP2 6FS+7 days Trinium

12 Install new vanities / sinks 15 days Mon 7/10/17 Fri 7/28/17 BP2 Czarniecki,Timberline,Cen.

Mech.

13 Final Cleaning  / Waxing Floors 8 days Thu 7/20/17 Mon 7/31/17 BP2 10 Kleencrew

15 Replace Roofing-Standing Seam Only- NE 

Corner (Computer Labs)- Work after 3:30 PM

18 days Wed 8/16/17 Fri 9/8/17 BP2 14 Danker

25 District Wide Paving 37 days Tue 5/23/17 Wed 7/12/17

26 8th and Poplar Parking Lot 37 days Tue 5/23/17 Wed 7/12/17

29 Clear / Grub and Site Demo / Earthwork 10 days Tue 5/23/17 Mon 6/5/17 Gideon

27 Site Electrical 7 days Tue 6/6/17 Wed 6/14/17 29 ECI

28 Site Concrete 10 days Thu 6/15/17 Wed 6/28/17 27 Kolde

30 Finish Items 10 days Thu 6/29/17 Wed 7/12/17 28,27

20 West Elementary 30 days Mon 6/19/17 Fri 7/28/17

21 Demo slab, new plumbing, place back slab 15 days Mon 6/19/17 Fri 7/7/17 BP2 C&A,Cen. Mech.

22 Replace Curbs 15 days Mon 7/10/17 Fri 7/28/17 N/A TBD

5/19 7/7
Sports Complex

5/19 7/7
Field Lighting / Electrical Work

Heineken

5/23 9/8
Middle School

5/23 6/22
Replace Student Lockers-BP1

5/23 6/5
Demo Old Lockers/Construct Base

Carley

6/9 6/22
Install New Lockers

KCD

5/23 6/9
Replace VAV box flex duct

Cen. Mech.

6/5 7/14
Exterior drainage issues

Blueville,C&A

6/6 6/13
Demo flooring / demo toilet partitions / demo drinking fountains and hand sinks

Floor Perfect,Carley,Cen. Mech.

6/7 6/8
Move commons bleachers out

KCD

6/19 6/30
Repair wall cracks

C&A

6/19 8/15
Replace Roofing-Standing Seam Only- Over Classrooms

Danker

6/19 7/7
Paint

Carley

6/26 7/21
Intercom and clock system

ECI

6/26 7/21
Gym and commons sound system

ECI

6/29 7/19
New VCT and Carpet

Country Carpet

7/5 7/11
New Drinking Fountains

Cen. Mech.

7/10 7/28
New Toilet Partitions

Trinium

7/10 7/28
Install new vanities / sinks

Czarniecki,Timberline,Cen. Mech.

7/20 7/31
Final Cleaning  / Waxing Floors

Kleencrew

8/16 9/8
Replace Roofing-Standing Seam Only- NE Corner (Computer Labs)- Work after 3:30 PM

Danker

5/23 7/12
District Wide Paving

5/23 7/12
8th and Poplar Parking Lot

5/23 6/5
Clear / Grub and Site Demo / Earthwork

Gideon

6/6 6/14
Site Electrical

ECI

6/15 6/28
Site Concrete

Kolde

6/29 7/12
Finish Items

6/19 7/28
West Elementary

6/19 7/7
Demo slab, new plumbing, place back slab

C&A,Cen. Mech.

7/10 7/28
Replace Curbs

TBD
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